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Charity Cemetery
MacNamara

Maple Hill Cemetery
Roby, Dianne Louise
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Hazel Green, AL Huntsville, AL
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Peterson, Helen
Record, Jimmy

Roberts, Frances
Cabaniss

Roby, Dianne
Roby, Jeanne

, Washington Huntsville, AL

article

April 1976
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Maple Hill Cemetery Roberts, Frances
Cabaniss

Roby, Dianne Louise
Roby, Jeanne Sellers

Taylor, Felix, Major

Huntsville, AL

article
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Acklen, John R. H.,
sheriff

Bibb, Thomas
Erskine, Russell

Fearn, Thomas, Dr.
Jackson, Andrew
Lewis, Eli
Lewis, Katherine

Lewis, William
Roberts, Frances C.,

Dr.
Roby, Dianne

Roby, Jeanne
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Huntsville, AL

article
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Bragg, Braxton,
General

Father Trecy
Roby, Dianne

Roby, Jeanne
Rosecrans, Starke,

General
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Frederick
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Bankhead, Adalaide
Eugene

Bankhead, Tallulah
Bankhead, William B.

Maple Hill Cemetery
Walker, LeRoy Pope

Huntsville, AL

article photographs
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Bankhead, Adalaide
Eugene

Maple Hill Cemetery
Walker, LeRoy Pope

Huntsville, AL

photograph photographs
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Bibb, Thomas Bibb, William Wyatt

Huntsville, AL

article book
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Huntsville map -
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Bibb, Thomas, Gov.
Chapman, Reuben,

Gov.

Clay, Clement Comer,
Gov.

Confederate
Unknown Dead

Fearn, Thomas, Dr.
Lewis, David Peter,

Gov.
Lewis, William

Maple Hill Cemetery
Patton, Robert Miller,

Gov.

Huntsville, AL

map
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Bankhead, Tallulah
Burritt,
Maple Hill Cemetery

McDevitt, Lorretta
M.

Roby, Dianne

Roby, Jeanne
Schiffman building

Huntsville, AL

article photograph photographs



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 8, Item 1
Maple Hill Cemetery Photo Album, 1976
Image 14   r04a08-00-001-0023   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Bankhead, Adalaide
Eugene

Bankhead, Tallulah
Maple Hill Cemetery

O'Hara, Alban J. Rev.
Pope, Leroy

Vath, Joseph V.,
Bishop

Birmingham, AL Huntsville, AL

article photographs
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Maple Hill Cemetery
Quinney, Martha

Roby, Dianne Sebel, Thomas Jamar,
Mrs.

Thompson, Kathleen
Drement

Huntsville, AL

article photographs
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Brahan - Goldsmith
Fearn - Richardson

Fearn, Thomas, Dr.
Maple Hill Cemetery

Weeden - Stockton
Weeden, Jake Brahan

Huntsville, AL

article photographs
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Bassetti - Young
Big Spring

Madison County
Courthouse

Perkins - Orgain
Pope - Watts

Huntsville, AL

article postcard
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A Brief History of
Huntsville to 1819

A New Map of
Huntsville,

Alabama 1819
Roberts, Frances C.

Huntsville, AL

brochure

1969
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Badlun, James &

William
Bassett, John Young,

Dr.
Bibb, Thomas
Bibb, William Wyatt
Boardman, John
Bradford, Henry
Brahan, John,

General
Bunch, John
Clay, Clement Comer

Cook, Henry
Cooper, Allen
Cruse, Samuel
Deaton, J. T.
Erskine, Alexander,

Dr.
Fearn, Thomas, Dr.
Fisk, Burke S., Mrs.
Foote, Phillip A.
Hopkins, Arthur F.
Huntsville Historical

Society

Hutchings, Stokely
Irby, Edmund, Dr.
Jones, John N. S.
McVay, Hugh
Minor, Henry
Monroe, James,

President
Moore, David, Dr.
Morgan, L.
Neal, Stephen
Perkins, Peter, Col.
Phillips, William E.

Pope, Leroy
Rawling, J. S.
Read, John
Sample, Jared I.
Shenk, Donald H.
Smith, Wayne L.
Sparkman, W. F.
Taylor, John M.
Veitch, A. D.
Watson, Joab
Weeden, Howard,

Miss
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Huntsville, Alabama
1819

Huntsville, AL

map

1969
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Huntsville Historic
Homes

Huntsville, AL

photographs
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Glimpses into Ante-
Bellum Homes

Huntsville, AL

1968
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Big Spring and Early
Water Works

Dickson, William
Gilbreath, Alexander

Hunt, John
Jackson, Andrew,

General
Perkins, Peter

Pope, Alexander
Pope, LeRoy
Ward, Edward
Winston, Louis

Huntsville, AL

article
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Monroe, James,
President

Huntsville in 1860

Huntsville, AL
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Fearn - Garth -
Richardson Home

Fearn, George
Fearn, Thomas, Dr.

Jackson, Andrew,
General

Richardson, Patrick
W.

Huntsville, AL

article
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Cabaniss - Roberts
Home

Cabaniss, Charles
Cabaniss, Fannie

Shepherd, Miss

Cabaniss, Septimus
D.

Cabaniss, Virginia
Shepherd

Roach, John C.

Roberts, Baker
Roberts, Ellen

Douglas
Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Roberts, Lucy
Cabaniss

Steele, George

Huntsville, AL

article
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Allan, John, Rev.
Blackburn, Gideon,

Rev.

Davis, Andrew K.
Fearn, Eliza, Mrs.
Henderson, Mr.

Martin, Joseph H.
Morrison, A. S.
Wing, Conway P.

First Presbyterian
Church

Huntsville, AL

article
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Bailey, Donald, Rev.
Beirne, George P.
Bitner, George L.,

Rev.
Bryson, John H., Dr.
Burkhead, Jesse

DeWhitt, Dr.
Clay, J. Withers
Coltart, Samuel

DuBose, R. M., Rev.
Fackler, Elizabeth
Hasll, John W.
Heidelberg, Frederic

H., Rev.
Knapp, N. P., Rev.
Laird, F. H.
Lay, Henry C.
Martin, Joseph H.

Moffett, Harry M.,
Rev.

Ogden, John
Penn, James
Robertson, Henry M.
Robertson, John

Murray
Ross, Frederick A.,

Dr.

Stevens, Neill G.,
Rev.

Tappey, Francis, Rev.
Wade, Harry B., Rev.
Young, James, Rev.
Zively, John H.
Church of the

Nativity

Huntsville, AL
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Banister, John Monro,
Dr.

Bibb, Wilson Cary
Bonner, John H., Jr.

Claiborne, Randolph
R., Jr.

Claybrook,
Willoughby N.

Gamble, Cary

Heath, Henry, Jr.,
Rev.

Joffrion, Emile, Rev.
Johnson, Edward D.
Lay, Henry C., Rev.

McCabe, Alexander
C.

Moore, Hugh
Wills, Frank

Huntsville, AL New York

article
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Graves, Benjamin B.,
Dr.

Griffin, M. U., Mrs.

Roberts, Frances C.,
Dr.

Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Weeden, Maria
Howard

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article

Feb 16, 1976 Nov 14, 1975
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Huntsville, 1871
sketch

Record, James

Roberts, Frances C.,
Dr.

Roby, Dianne

Weeden, Maria
Howard

Lost Lithograph of
Old Huntsville
Found

Huntsville, AL

article newspaper article

Feb 8, 1972 Nov 14, 1975
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Huntsville, Madison
County, Alabama

1871 sketch Lost Lithograph of
Old Huntsville

Found

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article

Feb 8, 1972
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Ramsey, John, Dr.
Roberts, Frances, Dr.

White, John, Dr. Life, Career Look
Okay to Dr. Roberts

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article

Nov 4, 1973
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Maple Hill Project Roberts, Frances C.,
Dr.

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article

Nov 4, 1973
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Arnold, A. B.,
Captain

Campbell, Miss
Cocks, Francis
Grinsted, General
Hatfield, Donna

Hersey, Sarah
Lienau, Mrs.
Lincoln, Jeremiah
McMillen, Robert

Crichton
Messinger, Elias J.

Richard, Mrs.
Roberts, Frances, Dr.
Roby, Dianne Louise
Roby, Harold E.
Roby, Jeanne Sellers
Steele, Judy

Warren, Richard
Dr. Roberts Honored

at AAUW

Gig Harbor, WA Huntsville, AL Tacoma, WA

article newspaper article



March 1, 1974
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rubbing stone

Huntsville, AL

memo

c. 1979
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volunteer hours
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1978-1979
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A Brief History of Huntsville to 1819 18
A New Map of Huntsville, Alabama 1819 18
Acklen, John R. H., sheriff 6
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Badlun, James & William 19
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Banister, John Monro, Dr. 29
Bankhead, Adalaide Eugene 8, 9, 14
Bankhead, Tallulah 8, 13, 14
Bankhead, William B. 8
Bassett, John Young, Dr. 19
Bassetti - Young 17
Beirne, George P. 28
Bibb, Thomas, Gov. 12
Bibb, Thomas 6, 10, 19
Bibb, William Wyatt 10, 19
Bibb, Wilson Cary 29
Big Spring and Early Water Works 23
Big Spring 17
Birmingham, AL 14
Bitner, George L., Rev. 28
Blackburn, Gideon, Rev. 27
Boardman, John 19
Bonner, John H., Jr. 29
Bradford, Henry 19
Bragg, Braxton, General 7
Brahan - Goldsmith 16
Brahan, John, General 19
Bryson, John H., Dr. 28
Bunch, John 19
Burkhead, Jesse DeWhitt, Dr. 28
Burritt, 13
Cabaniss - Roberts Home 26
Cabaniss, Charles 26
Cabaniss, Fannie Shepherd, Miss 26
Cabaniss, Septimus D. 26
Cabaniss, Virginia Shepherd 26
Campbell, Miss 35
Chapman, Reuben, Gov. 12
Charity Cemetery 3
Church of the Nativity 28
Claiborne, Randolph R., Jr. 29
Clay, Clement Comer, Gov. 12
Clay, Clement Comer 19
Clay, J. Withers 28
Claybrook, Willoughby N. 29
Cocks, Francis 35
Coltart, Samuel 28
Confederate Unknown Dead 12
Cook, Henry 19

Cooper, Allen 19
Cruse, Samuel 19
Davis, Andrew K. 27
Deaton, J. T. 19
Dickson, William 23
Dr. Roberts Honored at AAUW 35
DuBose, R. M., Rev. 28
Erskine, Alexander, Dr. 19
Erskine, Russell 6
Fackler, Elizabeth 28
Father Trecy 7
Fearn - Garth - Richardson Home 25
Fearn - Richardson 16
Fearn, Eliza, Mrs. 27
Fearn, George 25
Fearn, Thomas, Dr. 6, 12, 16, 19, 25
First Presbyterian Church 27
Fisk, Burke S., Mrs. 19
Foote, Phillip A. 19
Gamble, Cary 29
Gig Harbor, WA 35
Gilbreath, Alexander 23
Glimpses into Ante-Bellum Homes 22
Graves, Benjamin B., Dr. 30
Griffin, M. U., Mrs. 30
Grinsted, General 35
Hasll, John W. 28
Hatfield, Donna 35
Hazel Green, AL 3
Heath, Henry, Jr., Rev. 29
Heidelberg, Frederic H., Rev. 28
Henderson, Mr. 27
Hersey, Sarah 35
Hopkins, Arthur F. 19
Hunt, John 23
Huntsville Historic Homes 21
Huntsville Historical Society 19
Huntsville in 1860 24
Huntsville map - tornado path 11
Huntsville, 1871 sketch 31
Huntsville, Alabama 1819 20
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,
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Huntsville, Madison County, Alabama 1871 sketch 32
Hutchings, Stokely 19
Irby, Edmund, Dr. 19
Jackson, Andrew, General 23, 25
Jackson, Andrew 6
Joffrion, Emile, Rev. 29
Johnson, Edward D. 29
Jones, John N. S. 19
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Lay, Henry C., Rev. 29
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Lewis, Eli 6
Lewis, Katherine 6
Lewis, William 6, 12
Lienau, Mrs. 35
Life, Career Look Okay to Dr. Roberts 33
Lincoln, Jeremiah 35
Lost Lithograph of Old Huntsville Found 31, 32
MacNamara 3
Madison County Courthouse 17
Maple Hill Cemetery Scrapbook 1
Maple Hill Cemetery 3, 5, 8, 9, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16
Maple Hill Project 2, 34
Martin, Joseph H. 27, 28
McCabe, Alexander C. 29
McDevitt, Lorretta M. 13
McMillen, Robert Crichton 35
McVay, Hugh 19
Messinger, Elias J. 35
Minor, Henry 19
Moffett, Harry M., Rev. 28
Monroe, James, President 19, 24
Moore, David, Dr. 19
Moore, Hugh 29
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Morrison, A. S. 27
Neal, Stephen 19
New York 29
O'Hara, Alban J. Rev. 14
Ogden, John 28
Patton, Robert Miller, Gov. 12
Penn, James 28
Perkins - Orgain 17
Perkins, Peter, Col. 19
Perkins, Peter 23
Peterson, Helen 4
Phillips, William E. 19
Pope - Watts 17
Pope, Alexander 23
Pope, Leroy 14, 19
Pope, LeRoy 23
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Ramsey, John, Dr. 33
Rawling, J. S. 19
Read, John 19
Record, James 31
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Richard, Mrs. 35
Richardson, Patrick W. 25
Roach, John C. 26

Roberts, Baker 26
Roberts, Ellen Douglas 26
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Roberts, Frances Cabaniss 4, 5
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Rosecrans, Starke, General 7
Ross, Frederick A., Dr. 28
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Sample, Jared I. 19
Schiffman building 13
Sebel, Thomas Jamar, Mrs. 15
Shenk, Donald H. 19
Smith, Wayne L. 19
Sparkman, W. F. 19
St. Mary's Catholic Church of the Visitation 7
Steele, George 26
Steele, Judy 35
Stevens, Neill G., Rev. 28
Tacoma, WA 2, 35
Tappey, Francis, Rev. 28
Taylor, Felix, Major 5
Taylor, John M. 19
Thompson, Kathleen Drement 15
Trecy, Jeremiah Frederick 7
Vath, Bishop 7
Vath, Joseph V., Bishop 14
Veitch, A. D. 19
VFW Ladies Auxiliary 2
volunteer hours 37, 38
Wade, Harry B., Rev. 28
Walker, LeRoy Pope 8, 9
Ward, Edward 23
Warren, Richard 35
Watson, Joab 19
Weaver, Asa 6
Weeden - Stockton 16
Weeden, Howard, Miss 19
Weeden, Jake Brahan 16
Weeden, Maria Howard 30, 31
White, John, Dr. 33
Wills, Frank 29
Wing, Conway P. 27
Winston, Louis 23
Young, James, Rev. 28
Zively, John H. 28
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governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.
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